SVQ Core Skills Signposting

LABORATORY AND ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL ACTIVITIES (LATA)

CORE SKILLS

Level 3 Laboratory and Associated Technical Activities (LATA) NOS Units
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SCQF L5 | Reading & understanding

Writing

Speaking & Listening

SCQF L6 | Reading & understanding

Writing

Speaking & Listening
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SCQF L4 | Measuring

Use graphical format to find out information

Use graphical format to communicate information

Using number

SCQF L5 | Use graphical format to find out information ViV

Use graphical format to communicate information ViIiv|Y

Using number ViV

SCQF L6 | Use graphical format to find out information

Use graphical format to communicate information

Using number

Information Technology 112 ]38 4|5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SCQF L4 | Performing ICT operations

Processing the information

Finding information

Keeping information safe

SCQF L5 | Performing ICT operations

Processing the information

Finding information
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SCQF L6

Performing ICT operations

Processing the information

Finding information

Keeping information safe

Problem Solving 3 4 5 6 7 | 8 9 |10 |11 (12 |13 |14 |15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
SCQF L4 | Investigating
Planning & solving
Checking & evaluating
SCQF L5 | Investigating v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
Planning & solving v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
Checking & evaluating v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
SCQF L6 | Investigating
Planning & solving
Checking & evaluating
Working with Others 3 4 5 6 7 | 8 9 |10 |11 (12 |13 |14 |15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
SCQF L4 | Work co-operatively with others v
Checking & evaluating v
SCQF L5 | Work co-operatively with others VIV Y| Y| Y|V Y Y|V ViIiviiv | v I|VY
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Checking & evaluating

SCQF L6

Work co-operatively with others

Checking & evaluating
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